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Examination Section

No. Dean (Exam) /2022 /490 (/S) Date:25707 /2022

2" MBBS 2" Internal Assessment examination 2020 Batch
Theory examination time table

[

Sr.No Date Day 4 Subject Time
1 20/09/2022 Tuesday | Pharmacology 9:30 AM — 12:00 PM
2 21/09/2022 Wednesday Pathology 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM
3 22/09/2022 Thursday Microbiology 9:30 AM — 12:00 PM
4 23/09/2022 Friday FMT 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM
5 24/09/2022 Saturday Community Medicine | 9:30 AM — 12:00 PM
Practical examination time table (Time: 9:30 AM)
Sr. .
No Date Day Subject
, , ; ST Community
Pharmacology | Pathology | Microbiology FMT M laiie
1 26/09/2022 Monday A B C D E
2 27/09/2022 Tuesday B C D E A
3 | 28/09/2022 | Wednesday C D E A B
4 29/09/2022 Thursday D E A B C
5 30/09/2022 Friday E A B C D
Practical Examination time table
Batch Distribution
Batch Roll No Batch Roll No
A 20001-20025 C 20051-20075
B 20026-20050 D 20076-20100
E 200101-200124
Seating Arrangement for theory exam
Sr.No Venue Roll number

4*% floor lecture hall

20001 - 20063

2

3™ floor lecture hall

20064 - 20125

Note: All the students will be in proper dress while giving internal exam.
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